
GIRO DELLA DAUNIA-1^ LUCERA - ROSETO VALFORTORE
Lucera - Roseto Valfortore (FG) - 19 settembre 2024

PLANIMETRIA

istance 
167.000 km 

Dénivelé + 

3484m 
Dénivelé- 
3 052 m 

Altitude min. 
113 m 

Altitude max. 
965m 

oogle 
3km 
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niarg
Casella di testo
posto fisso  
      SS. 17

niarg
Casella di testo
KM. 7
SP. 8

niarg
Linea


	177.33 km
	3484m

	113 m
	965m




